
MENS 140.0 RESULTS

Mens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grant Jones Eisenhower Tigers 139.8 225.0 0

2 ANDREW MCCLAIN Basehor Linwood 137.2 195.0 0

3 Easton Brown Maize South 137.2 195.0 0

4 AUSTIN GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 139.0 195.0 0

5 Leonel James Maize South 134.4 190.0 0

6 Jervel Weathersby Pittsburg 139.6 190.0 0

7 Evan Wright Bonner Springs High School 138.2 185.0 0

8 Austin Ruda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.4 185.0 0

9 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 136.7 180.0 0

10 Hunter Ashworth Goddard High School 134.2 175.0 0

11 Cruz Lopez Pittsburg 136.0 175.0 0

12 Sean Chavez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 137.6 160.0 0

13 Andy Watts Mill Valley 139.8 160.0 0

14 Camren Jefferson Pittsburg 132.8 155.0 0

15 Kyle Galicia Kapaun Mt. Carmel 135.4 155.0 0

16 Mason Lott Goddard High School 139.0 155.0 0

17 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 137.6 150.0 0

Mens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 136.7 325.0 0

2 Grant Jones Eisenhower Tigers 139.8 315.0 0

3 ANDREW MCCLAIN Basehor Linwood 137.2 305.0 0

4 Leonel James Maize South 134.4 295.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Austin Ruda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.4 290.0 0

6 AUSTIN GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 139.0 285.0 0

7 Andy Watts Mill Valley 139.8 280.0 0

8 Easton Brown Maize South 137.2 265.0 0

9 Sean Chavez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 137.6 250.0 0

10 Camren Jefferson Pittsburg 132.8 240.0 0

11 Kyle Galicia Kapaun Mt. Carmel 135.4 235.0 0

12 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 137.6 230.0 0

13 Cruz Lopez Pittsburg 136.0 220.0 0

14 Mason Lott Goddard High School 139.0 200.0 0

15 Hunter Ashworth Goddard High School 134.2 0 0

16 Evan Wright Bonner Springs High School 138.2 0 0

17 Jervel Weathersby Pittsburg 139.6 0 0

Mens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Leonel James Maize South 134.4 235.0 0

2 ANDREW MCCLAIN Basehor Linwood 137.2 230.0 0

3 Easton Brown Maize South 137.2 230.0 0

4 AUSTIN GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 139.0 225.0 0

5 Mason Lott Goddard High School 139.0 220.0 0

6 Grant Jones Eisenhower Tigers 139.8 215.0 0

7 Jervel Weathersby Pittsburg 139.6 205.0 0

8 Andy Watts Mill Valley 139.8 195.0 0

9 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 136.7 190.0 0

10 Hunter Ashworth Goddard High School 134.2 180.0 0

11 Cruz Lopez Pittsburg 136.0 180.0 0

12 Austin Ruda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.4 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Camren Jefferson Pittsburg 132.8 175.0 0

14 Sean Chavez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 137.6 155.0 0

15 Kyle Galicia Kapaun Mt. Carmel 135.4 130.0 0

16 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 137.6 125.0 0

17 Evan Wright Bonner Springs High School 138.2 0 0

Mens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Grant Jones Eisenhower Tigers 139.8 755.0 10

2 ANDREW MCCLAIN Basehor Linwood 137.2 730.0 8

3 Leonel James Maize South 134.4 720.0 6

4 AUSTIN GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 139.0 705.0 4

5 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 136.7 695.0 2

6 Easton Brown Maize South 137.2 690.0 1

7 Austin Ruda Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.4 655.0 0

8 Andy Watts Mill Valley 139.8 635.0 0

9 Cruz Lopez Pittsburg 136.0 575.0 0

10 Mason Lott Goddard High School 139.0 575.0 0

11 Camren Jefferson Pittsburg 132.8 570.0 0

12 Sean Chavez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 137.6 565.0 0

13 Kyle Galicia Kapaun Mt. Carmel 135.4 520.0 0

14 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 137.6 505.0 0

15 Jervel Weathersby Pittsburg 139.6 395.0 0

16 Hunter Ashworth Goddard High School 134.2 355.0 0

17 Evan Wright Bonner Springs High School 138.2 185.0 0


